New Applications

LittleFlock.

2026 FEE STRUCTURE

A Registration Fee of R 500 is payable on application. Application forms will only be put on file once this payment is
received. A non-refundable Enrolment Fee of R 3 000 is due and payable as per the conditions of acceptance letter.
This is a once-off fee and does not form part of the annual school fees.

School Fees

Parents are required to select one of two payment options for 2026 fees:
e Monthly (debit order or EFT) payments are due over 12 months (January — December) and are payable on
the 1st of every month. If not paid by the 5th of each month, an administration fee of R600 will be charged
for each month the amount remains outstanding.
e Annual payments must reflect in Little Flock’s bank account by the 13t January 2026. There is a 5%
discount if the fees are paid annually. Annual discounts will be reversed if fees are not settled within
the given time.

ANNUAL TOTAL ANNUAL (13™ MONTHLY (15T DAY
GRADE SCHOOL FEES| EXTRA’S |SCHOOL FEES | JANUARY 2026) EACH MONTH)
Turning 1 R 78 210.00 R 1170.00 R 79 380.00 1 xR 75470.00 12 xR 6 615.00
Turning 2 R 78 210.00 R 1170.00 R 79 380.00 1 xR 75470.00 12 xR 6 615.00
Grade 0000 R 80 010.00 R 1170.00 R 81 180.00 1 xR 77 180.00 12 x R 6 765.00
Grade 000 R 81 810.00 R 1170.00 R 82 980.00 1 xR 78 890.00 12 x R 6 915.00
Grade 00 R 84 355.00 R 1625.00 R 85 980.00 1 xR 81 765.00 12 x R 7 165.00
Grade R R 90 435.00 R 3 045.00 R 93 480.00 1 xR 88 960.00 12 x R 7 790.00
Annual extra’s consists of the following:
VALUE ADD MUSIC MY TOTAL
GRADE RESOURCES ROBOTICS
Baby to Grade 000 R 1170.00 R 1170.00
Grade 00 R 1170.00 R 455.00 R 1625.00
Grade R R 1170.00 R 455.00 R 1 420.00 R 3 045.00
The sibling discounts for the 2026 academic year are as follows:
e 2" Child - 7.5%
e 39 Child-10%
e 4% Child —12.5%
Additional costs (where applicable):
The fee structure excludes the following:
e School fees relate to the hours 8:00 — 13:00 pm during the school term.
e Aftercare fees relate to the hours 13:00 — 17:30 pm during school term.
e Holiday care fees relate to time outside of school terms.
o Aftercare fees — please refer to separate fee structure.
54 Hornbill Road Bryanston, Ext 8 * PO Box 67209 Bryanston 2021 §m§ I G b
TEL: +27(0)11 462 2644 « EMAIL: Ifreception@littleflock.co.za w ISASA
WWW.LITTLEFLOCK.C0.ZA IJP ¥V 4 EER Y 1I/I\ g smenmanes

O %
0,
DiEycE of O

4




